:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6395974

May 08, 2023 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 199,874 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 228047 - 0.012616966 ETH®
23.29 USD

2 228048 - 0.012594909 ETH®
23.25 USD

3 228050 - 0.012585101 ETH®
23.23 USD

4 228051 - 0.012578327 ETH®
23.22 USD

S 228052 - 0.012585535 ETH®
23.23 USD

6 228053 - 0.012578924 ETH®
23.22 USD

7 228054 - 0.012595023 ETH®
23.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6395974
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/199874
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228047
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228048
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228050
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228051
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228052
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228053
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228054

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

228055

228059

228062

228078

228079

Validator Id

376943

Amount

- 0.012575383
23.22 USD

- 0.012597599
23.26 USD

- 0.012623713
23.30 USD

- 0.012565808
23.20 USD

- 0.012594844
23.25 USD

- 0.012601249
23.26 USD

- 0.012575790
23.22 USD

- 0.012626360
23.31 USD

- 0.012603404
23.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.033583518
62.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228055
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228059
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228060
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228061
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228062
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228064
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228067
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228078
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/228079
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/376943

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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